AF-FO06
ActivFire® Scheme — FDCIE Application Form

FDCIE to AS 7240.2:2018

ACT

IRE

ACTIVE FIRE PROTECTION — PRODUCT CERTIFICATION

FDCIE model:

4.4.8

4.4.9

44.9.1
4.4.9.2
4.4.10

4.4.11
4.4.12

4.4.13
4.4.14
453
4.5.4
4.5.5
4.5.10
4.6
4.6.3
4.7
4.8
4.9
4.12

5.12

AF-FO06 v1

Output to fire alarm signalling function

Control of fire alarm routing function

Output to fire alarm routing function

Input from fire alarm routing function

Output to fire protection control function

If yes which output type?

Delays to outputs

Dependency on more than one alarm signal

If yes which type of dependency?

Alarm counter

Output of standard emergency evacuation signal
Fault monitoring of fire protection control function
Fault signals from points

Total loss of power supply

Output to fault warning routing function

Disabled condition

Disablement and enablement of addressable points
Test condition

Supervisory signal condition

Standardised input/output interface

Which sound level does the FDCIE output at 1 m away for fire
alarm indication and fault warning indications?

Dry heat (operational)

Issue date: 10-Feb-2025

The electronic copy on the network/server is the latest version of the document and any
paper copy is UNCONTROLLED and should be checked against the electronic copy before use.

Choose an item
Choose an item
Choose an item
Choose an item
Choose an item

Choose an item

Choose an item

Choose an item
Choose an item
Choose an item
Choose an item
Choose an item
Choose an item
Choose an item
Choose an item
Choose an item
Choose an item
Choose an item

Choose an item

Choose an item

Page 1 of 1
© CSIRO 2025



	FDCIE to AS 7240.2:2018

	If yes which output type: 
	If yes which type of dependency: 
	Dropdown1: [Choose an item]
	Dropdown2: [Choose an item]
	Dropdown3: [Choose an item]
	Dropdown4: [Choose an item]
	Dropdown5: [Choose an item]
	Dropdown6: [Choose an item]
	Dropdown7: [Choose an item]
	Dropdown8: [Choose an item]
	Dropdown9: [Choose an item]
	Dropdown10: [Choose an item]
	Dropdown11: [Choose an item]
	Dropdown12: [Choose an item]
	Dropdown13: [Choose an item]
	Dropdown14: [Choose an item]
	Dropdown15: [Choose an item]
	Dropdown16: [Choose an item]
	Dropdown17: [Choose an item]
	Dropdown18: [Choose an item]
	Dropdown19: [Choose an item]
	Dropdown20: [Choose an item]
	Text9: 


