

## AF-F006 ActivFire® Scheme – FDCIE Application Form



## FDCIE to AS 7240.2:2018

## Please submit this form along with AF-F001 or AF-F003

FDCIE model:		
Clause	Description	
4.4.8	Output to fire alarm signalling function	
4.4.9	Control of fire alarm routing function	
4.4.9.1	Output to fire alarm routing function	
4.4.9.2	Input from fire alarm routing function	
4.4.10	Output to fire protection control function	
	If yes which output type?	
4.4.11	Delays to outputs	
4.4.12	Dependency on more than one alarm signal	
	If yes which type of dependency?	
4.4.13	Alarm counter	
4.4.14	Output of standard emergency evacuation signal	
4.5.3	Fault monitoring of fire protection control function	
4.5.4	Fault signals from points	
4.5.5	Total loss of power supply	
4.5.10	Output to fault warning routing function	
4.6	Disabled condition	
4.6.3	Disablement and enablement of addressable points	
4.7	Test condition	
4.8	Supervisory signal condition	
4.9	Standardised input/output interface	
4.12	Which sound level does the FDCIE output at 1 m away for fire alarm indication and fault warning indications?	
5.12	Dry heat (operational)	